
Revised A-6

D

1

2

3

4

Time

8:30

9:45

11:15

12:00

1:30

3:00

Time

8:30

9:45

11:15

12:30

2:00

NCSSA  "HOF"

Team Name

LINCOLN HILL COYOTES 70 7 70

SANFRANCISCO SEALS

August 9 & 10 Big League Dreams

NOR CAL REDHAWKS 7

Group Age Won Lost Place

PLEASE DON'T BUG ME 7 70

Runs

7 75

70

SANFRANCISCO SEALS

Polo

PLEASE DON'T BUG ME

Team Runs

NOR CAL REDHAWKS

Team

Team

NOR CAL REDHAWKS

LINCOLN HILL COYOTES 70

SANFRANCISCO SEALS

PLEASE DON'T BUG ME NOR CAL REDHAWKS

Fenway

@

PLEASE DON'T BUG ME

LINCOLN HILL COYOTES 70

Thursday

SANFRANCISCO SEALS

Runs

Friday

SANFRANCISCO SEALS

LINCOLN HILL COYOTES 70

Hal of Fame Cermonies -- FENWAY Park

All games are coin flip

NOR CAL REDHAWKS

Team Runs

PLEASE DON'T BUG ME NOR CAL REDHAWKS

LINCOLN HILL COYOTES 70

SANFRANCISCO SEALS

LINCOLN HILL COYOTES 70

PLEASE DON'T BUG ME
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